
TRUE BEAUTY, EFFORTLESS STYLE & FLAWLESS FINISH

2018/19 EDITION



2



3





WELCOME TO 
THE PENMAN COLLECTION



CHOICE OF MATERIALS

 



MARBLE

IBERIAN LIMESTONE

LIMESTONE

OAK

 

 



8



FIREPLACES
Aversa
Aversa
Aversa Pura
Aversa Rosa
Hadley
Windsor
Teramo
Avellino
Cortese
Tavira 
Beaufort 
Velletri
Velletri
Vermont 
Gallio
Delamere
Arlington
Monza
New Haven
Calabria
Albero

FURTHER INFORMATION

STOVES
Olsberg
Olsberg
Olsberg
Olsberg
Olsberg
Olsberg
Avebury
Bassington 
Bassington 
Bassington 
Vega
Vega       
Vega
Vega      83 
Vega
Vega
Vega
Vega     
Vega     
Vega
Savona      
Vega      
Panamera     
Sigma 
Scene Eco 



Fire:      |      Back Panel: Hearth: 



Aversa
Natural Oak



Fire:  |      Chamber: Hearth: 



Aversa

 

Agean Limestone



Fire: Hearth: 



Aversa Pura
Clara Pura 



Fire:  | Chamber: Hearth: 



Aversa Rosa
Agean Limestone with 

Clara Rose Inlay

Plate: 



Stove:  | Chamber: Hearth: 



Hadley
Agean Limestone

A+



Stove:  | Back Panel: Hearth: 



Windsor
Portuguese Limestone

Windsor
Portuguese Limestone

A+



Fire:    |   Chamber: Slips: 22



Teramo

Agean Limestone

Hearth: 23



Fire: Chamber: Plate: 



Avellino
Agean Limestone

Hearth: 



Insert: Hearth: 



Cortese
Agean Limestone



Stove:  | Chamber:28



Tavira
Iberian Limestone

A+

Hearth: 



Stove:             |            Chamber:



Beaufort
Iberian Limestone

A+

Hearth: 



Velletri
Agean Limestone

A+

Stove:    |    32



 Back Panel: Hearth: 33



Insert: Hearth: 



Velletri
Clara Pura



Insert: 



Vermont
Portuguese Limestone

B

Hearth: 



Fire: Back Panel: 38



Gallio
Manor Grey Finish

C

Hearth: 



 

Delamere
Portuguese Limestone

A+

Stove:     |   



 Chamber: Hearth:



Fire: Back Panel: 



Arlington
Portuguese Limestone

C

Hearth: 



Monza
Portuguese Limestone

A

Stove: 



Plate: Chamber: Hearth:



New Haven
Portuguese Limestone

A

Stove: 



Back Panel: Hearth:



Fire: Hearth: 



Calabria
Natural Oak



Stove:      |     Chamber: Hearth: 



Albero
Natural Oak

A



The penman stove collection

VARIETY

CLEAN BURN 

QUALITY

HELP & ADVICE

To locate your nearest Penman Collection 
dealer, please visit our website at 
www.penmancollection.com.





ECO READY & WOODSURE

Ecodesign Ready Stoves and Air Quality

 

Ready To Burn





Hearth: 



Aurus

 
DIMENSIONS (MM):

 
OUTPUT: 

EFFICIENCY: 

Cylindrical Wood Burning Stove

+A



Kassel

 
DIMENSIONS (MM):

OUTPUT: 
EFFICIENCY: 

Cylindrical Wood Burning Stove

+A





Lünen

 
DIMENSIONS (MM):

 
OUTPUT: 
EFFICIENCY: 

Cylindrical Wood Burning Stove

+A

Hearth: 





Virgo

DIMENSIONS (MM): 

OUTPUT: 
EFFICIENCY:

Cylindrical Wood Burning Stove

+A

Hearth: 





Pular

DIMENSIONS (MM): 

OUTPUT: 
EFFICIENCY: 

Cylindrical Wood Burning Stove

+A

Hearth:  





Draco

DIMENSIONS (MM): 

OUTPUT:
EFFICIENCY: 

Cylindrical Wood Burning Stove

+A

Hearth:  





Stove:           |          Mantel:           |          Chamber:



Avebury

 
DIMENSIONS (MM):

 
OUTPUT: 

EFFICIENCY: 

Multifuel Stove

+A

Hearth: 



Bassington

 
DIMENSIONS (MM):

 
OUTPUT: 
EFFICIENCY: 

Multifuel Stove with Standard 
Leg Option

+A

Hearth:  





Bassington

 
DIMENSIONS (MM):

 
OUTPUT: 
EFFICIENCY: 

Multifuel Stove with Skirted Leg 
Option

+A

Hearth:  





Bassington

 
DIMENSIONS (MM):

 
OUTPUT: 
EFFICIENCY: 

Multifuel Stove with Baseline 
Leg Option

+A

Stove:            |  



|      Mantel:       |       Chamber: Hearth: 



Stove:          |     Mantel:       |          Chamber:



Vega 100

DIMENSIONS (mm): 

Vega 100 Multi Fuel
OUTPUT:

EFFICIENCY:

Vega 100 Clean Burn II
OUTPUT:

EFFICIENCY:

Multifuel Stove With 
Cleanburn Option

A

Hearth: 



Vega 100 Gas

DIMENSIONS (MM):
 

OUTPUT: 
EFFICIENCY:

Gas Stove With Ceramic Coals

D

Stove:         |   



    Beam:      |       Chamber: Hearth: 



Vega 200

DIMENSIONS (MM): 

Vega 200 Multi Fuel
OUTPUT:
EFFICIENCY:

Vega 200 Clean Burn
OUTPUT: 
EFFICIENCY:

Multifuel Stove With Cleanburn 
Option

A

Stove: |     Slips:      



   Mantel:     |       Chamber:  Hearth: 



Stove:     |          Mantel:             |          Chamber:82



Vega 200 Gas

DIMENSIONS (MM): 

OUTPUT: 
EFFICIENCY:

Gas Stove With Ceramic Logs

A

Hearth: 83



Vega Edge 100

DIMENSIONS (MM): 

OUTPUT: 
EFFICIENCY:

Wood Burning Stove With 
Cleanburn Option

A

Stove: 



Mantel:     |       Chamber: Hearth: 



Vega Edge 100W

DIMENSIONS (MM): 

OUTPUT: 
EFFICIENCY:

Warm White Enamel Stove For 
Clean Wood Burning & Smokeless 
Fuel Use

A

Stove: Plate: 



Mantel:     |       Chamber: Hearth: 



Vega Edge 200

DIMENSIONS (MM): 

OUTPUT: 
EFFICIENCY:

For Clean Wood Burning & 
Smokeless Fuel Use

A+

Stove: 88



Beam:         |       Chamber: Hearth: 



Vega Edge 200SL

 

DIMENSIONS (MM): 

OUTPUT: 
EFFICIENCY:

For Clean Wood Burning & 
Smokeless Fuel Use

+A

Stove: 



Beam:         |       Chamber: Hearth: 



Vega Edge 200SLW

DIMENSIONS (MM): 

OUTPUT: 
EFFICIENCY:

Warm White Enamel Stove For 
Clean Wood Burning & Smokeless 
Fuel Use

+A

Stove: 





Stove: Mantel:          |       Back Panel: 



Vega Edge Inset

INSET DIMENSIONS (MM):

FASCIA DIMENSIONS (MM):

OUTPUT: 
EFFICIENCY:

Inset Stove For Clean Wood 
Burning & Multifuel Use

+A

Hearth: 



Stove: Slip Set: |     Hearth: 



Savona Inset 

DIMENSIONS (MM):

OUTPUT: 
EFFICIENCY:

Inset Stove For Clean Wood 
Burning & Multifuel Use

A



Vega B7/C7

 

Balanced Flue & Conventional 
Flue Gas Fire With Ceramic Logs

FUEL GAS LPG

Output

Flue Size

Flue Exit

Dimensions

FUEL GAS LPG

Output

Flue Size

Flue Exit

Dimensions

VEGA B7 BALANCED FLUE:

VEGA C7 CONVENTIONAL FLUE:

B

D

Stove: 



Beam:         |       Chamber: Hearth: 



Panamera

DIMENSIONS (MM):

OUTPUT: 
EFFICIENCY:

Multifuel Stove

A

Mantel:        |             



        Stove: Chamber: Hearth: 



DIMENSIONS (MM):

OUTPUT: 
EFFICIENCY:

Sigma
Eco Multi Fuel Stove

+A

Stove: 



Beam:      |    Chamber: Hearth: 



Scene Eco

DIMENSIONS (MM): 

OUTPUT: 
EFFICIENCY:

Eco Multi Fuel Stove

+A

Stove: 



Beam:     |    Chamber: Hearth: 



ACCESSORIES

WARWICK

MANORELIPSE

HOOK

ORION SMALL MERLIN

TEMPLE  

SALISBURY WATERLOO CATHEDRAL (SET OF 3)

DUO



BAMPTON

DYNASTY 3 FOLD
DYNASTY 4 FOLD

CRESCENT

EDGECOTTRUSHDEN

NORDIC LOG STORE

ASH BUCKET LARGE KINDLING BUCKET SMALL KINDLING BUCKET  MATCH HOLDER

VAULT CRESCEN

CURVED GUARD



TRIPOINT

MODULE - MULTI WAY LOG HOLDER

ACCESSORIES Continued

LEDGE (SMALL) - WALL 
MOUNTED LOG HOLDER

LOG RACK WITH CANVAS BAG



NAPOLI

VENETO MAXI VENETO MIDI ROSEWOOD LOG BASKET

VENETO MINIBARLETTA

VASARI DORSET HODCOMINO



CHAMBERS at a glance

PORCELAIN SLATE

CHARCOAL SLATE

GREY WHITE STAGGERED 

OLIVE SLATE

VERMICULITE



RED CERAMIC BRICK 

PORTUGUESE LIMESTONE

RUSTIC BRICK RUSTIC BRICK CHAMBER WITH 

RUSTIC HERRINGBONE

GREY CERAMIC BRICK 

STAGGERED BLACK SLATE STAGGERED OYSTER SLATE



Hearths at a glance



CAST IRON INSERTS

BEAMS

 



ALBERO MANTEL ARLINGTON MANTEL

AVELLINO MANTEL

AVERSA MANTEL

CALABRIA MANTELBEAUFORT MANTEL

CORTESE MANTEL

HADLEY MANTEL

DELAMERE MANTEL GALLIO MANTEL

NEW HAVEN MANTELMONZA MANTEL

MANTELS at a glance

BEAUFORT MANTEL CALABRIA MANTEL



MADE TO MEASURE MANTELS
IN PORTUGUESE LIMESTONE

VERMONT MANTEL

TAVIRA MANTEL

WINDSOR MANTEL

TERAMO MANTEL
VELLETRI MANTEL

1
2

3
4

5

WINDSOR MANTEL



 

VENUS VENUS 

 

FIRE FRAMES & TRIM OPTIONS



FIRE TYPE
CLASS 1 CLASS 2 PRE - CAST FLUE NO CHIMNEY

SF NG LPG EL NG LPG EL NG LPG EL PF (LPG/ NG) EL

KEY - TYPES OF FIRE

• GLASS FRONTED CONVECTOR FIRE - 
• OPEN FRONTED GAS CONVECTOR FIRE -
• DECORATIVE OPEN FRONTED GAS FIRE (DGF) -
• ELECTRIC FIRE -

CHIMNEY TYPES & FIRE COMPATIBILITIES

CLASS 1

PRE-CAST FLUE

CLASS 2

NO CHIMNEY



STOVE DIMENSIONS 

392 355*

110*

54
5

44
0

530 340*
531 350

114

45
3

110*

57
5

44
0

63
0

386

53
9

42
0

350

113

386

68
9

57
0

350

113

501

59
0

45
4

380/320(SL)

143 /113(SL)

531 350

114

45
363

0

530 530 530

536 504

324 324 324

322 313

114 114 114

114 114

57
5

57
5

57
5

46
8

45
6

61
5

61
5

61
5

64
559

0

470

312

54
8

41.23

54
.2

4

63
5

530 324

114

57
5

61
5

530 324

114

57
561
5

530530530 324

114

57
5

57
5

57
561
5

61
5

536 322

114

46
864
5

504 313

114

45
6

45
6

45
66

45
6

4554545455545444

63
559

0

470470470

312

54
8

41.23

54
.2

4



520

60
0

42
6

342

126

54
2

125

125

125

516

520

450416

413

485

12
32

95
7

10
05

11
80

480

125

11
19

125

12
18

470 470

125

480

472

120

576 469

64
5

409
409 286

286 98
98

70
4

52
3



FIRE MODEL INSET WIDTH 
(A)

INSET DEPTH
(B)

INSET HEIGHT
(C)

382

333

A B

C

INSET FIRE DIMENSIONS

STOVE OUTPUT RANGE

STOVE technical Information

STOVE MODEL FLUE Ø (mm) TOP FLUE REAR FLUE EFFICIENCY (UP TO) OUTPUT (UP TO) FUEL TYPE ERP RATING

A

A

A

A

A
# B
# B

A

#



Fireplace DIMENSIONS

PRODUCT A B C D E F G H I J K

FIREPLACES/MANTELS

223

INSERTS/BACKPANELS

A

B

E H
A
E

B

A

B

E



AFTERCARE & MAINTENANCE

Under no circumstances should a water-based cleaner or polish be used to 
clean cast iron products.





www.penmancollection.com       |       enquiries@penmancollection.com       |       01204 868 550


